
LOVELACE HEIGHTS ADDITION

(NO 2)

AIRPORT PARK

YALE

ADDN

VILLAGE
AIRPORT

BUSINESS

PARK

CLAYTON

HEIGHTS

BUSINESS

ADDN

AIRPORT

PARKING COMPANY

SUNPORT MUNICIPAL ADDN

SUNPORT

MUNICIPAL
ADDN

HEIGHTS ADDN

LOVELACE

INDUSTRIAL

PARK

(UNIT 2)

ADDN

SUNPORT

MUNICIPAL

GIBSON
BLVD

B
LV

D

PL

RD

RD

RDMILES

D
R

ALAMO

RENARD

D
RD

R
S

T
A

N
F

O
R

D

D
R

RD

P
L

MILES

C
O

R
N

E
LL

BAYLOR

ABERDEEN

D
R

AV

LOOP

G
IR

A
R

D
B

LV
D

SUNPORT

LOO
P

SUNPORT LOOP

SUNPORT LOOP

Y
A

LE
  B

LV
D

DR

RD

Y
A

LE

AV

C
O

LU
M

B
IA

B
LV

D
Y

A
LE

AV

E AV

A
R

G
U

S

B
LV

D

A

D

P
R

O
JE

C
T

F AV

LOWRY

S
T

GEORGE

BLVDSUNPORT

BLVDSUNPORT

SUNPORT BLVD

SUNPORT CT

Y
A

LE
B

LV
D

G
IR

A
R

D
B

LV
D

A
IR

 P
A

R
K

 R
D

ALBUQUERQUE

INTERNATIONAL

AIR FORCE

SUNPORT

*OLD
AIRPORT
TERMINAL

*ALBUQUERQUE
INTERNATIONAL
SUNPORT TERMINAL

7A1

2A

B1A

Z6

17

C1

1D3

18

A1

1D2

A10

VO 76-41

A1B

13A

8

8

7

A8A

A

7

2A

1B1

1C3

ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

F

A5

2

Z5

A2A1

6A

B1B

1A

X1

2B2

1A3A

12

2

1A

1

9

5

14A

12A
10

4

Z4A

24A

14B

Z2

X1A

2B1

2

M

VO 71-13

B

A4

13

1

1D1

KIRTLAND

13B

Z7

1D4

A

Z1

A9A

11B

D1

A2A2

A1A

7

12

5

H

13A

1C4

1

6

A6

6

Z3

15A

1

6

A

7B

11A

A1

A1

A1

1A2A

!(2

!(A

!(1

!(B

!(1

!(2

!(F

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE CITY
OF ALBUQUERQUE

LETTERMAN AV

SELFRIDGE AV

SCOTT AV

H
IC

K
M

A
N

H
IC

K
M

A
N

D
R

SHERMAN

RANDOLPH

K
IR

T
LA

N
D

D
R

H
E

N
D

E
R

S
O

N

MATHER
AV

CLARK AV

HAMILTON

BOLL
IN

G

C
A

R
LI

S
LE

K
IR

T
LA

N
D

BASE

KIRTLAND

M-16-Z

Map amended through Fall 2024

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

T10N

R3E

SEC 34

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE

1-016-055

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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